Vestal

Girls 7th/8th Soccer

2020 - 2021

Coaches:
o Kathleen Rouse
Players (13)

NUMBER

NAME

Nada Abdalla
Kiely Christophersen
Emma Correll
Isabella Daino
Katelin Gowe
Kylee Hannon
Tess Labosky
Ariana Lozier
Tilly MacNamee
Daria Moroz
Elena Struble
Samara Struble
Chloe Wirth

Athletics Director: Josh Gannon
Assistant: Olivia Martino

205 Woodlawn Dr
Vestal, NY, 13850
(607) 757-2350
vestal.k12.ny.us

GRADE
10
11
10
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
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